
BROAD STREET U.S. HIGHWAY NO. 76 & 378

PYLON SIGN

A
L

IC
E

 D
R

IV
E

S
C

 H
IG

H
W

A
Y

 N
O

. 125

10 30 34 40 50

60
70

80

90

100

110

120

160

150

140

130

170

OWNED BY OTHERS

VALVOLINE

ARBY'S OSAKA
JAPANESE

WAFFLE HOUSE, INC.

9/26/2012

pecopublish25,779 AADT

15,480 A
A

D
T

GATEWAY PLAZA 1324 BROAD ST | SUMTER, SC 29150

10 Anytime Fitness 4,000
30 Rent-A-Center 3,400
34 Sears 9,765
40 T.J. Maxx 26,040
50 Young's Beauty

Supply
8,450

60 Legacies 6,000
70 San Jose

Mexican Restaurant
5,400

80 Timeless Memories
Photography

1,500

90 Dental Smart 1,500
100 About The Body 1,500
110 First Franklin

Financial
2,400

120 Check 'n Go 1,500
130 Alexander's of

Sumter
1,500

140 Perfect Nails 1,500
150 American Shipping

and Packing
1,500

160 Hibbett Sports 5,000
170 It's Fashion Metro 10,000

TOTAL SQ. FT. 90,955

SITE LEGEND

Available

Occupied

Leased (not occupied)

Owned by Others

SPACE TENANT SQ. FT.


