SPACE	TENANT	SQ. FT
10	Anytime Fitness	4,000
30	Rent-A-Center	3,400
34	Sears	9,765
40	T.J. Maxx	26,040
50	Young's Beauty Supply	8,450
60	Legacies	6,000
70	San Jose	5,400
	Mexican Restaurant	
80	Timeless Memories Photography	1,500
90	Dental Smart	1,500
100	About The Body	1,500
110	First Franklin Financial	2,400
120	Check 'n Go	1,500
130	Alexander's of Sumter	1,500
140	Perfect Nails	1,500
150	American Shipping and Packing	1,500
160	Hibbett Sports	5,000
170	It's Fashion Metro	10,000
TOTAL SQ. FT.		90,955
	EGEND vailable	
	ccupied	
O	cupieu	
	eased (not occupied)	



